

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 6387 OF 2018

Smt. Kamlabai Gulab Mohite And Ors.Petitioner

V/S

Div. Commissioner, Pune Div. And Ors.Respondent

Ms. Kanchan Phatak i/by Mr. Nitin Padmakar Deshpande For
Petitioner.

Mr. N.C. Walimbe, AGP for State R. No. 1 To 6.

**CORAM : A.A. SAYED &
PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ**

DATE : 25th July, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 07/08/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)